

Weyers Cave, Stuarts Draft, and Jolivue Sewer Collection System Rehabilitation  
 Invitation to Bid (ITB) # 2003  
 Augusta County Service Authority  
 Monday, August 10, 2020  
 2:00 PM  
 Opened By: Casey McCracken  
 Witness: Jesse Roach

BID TABULATION

			Snyder Environmental Services			Tri-State Utilities LLC			Insituform Technologies, LLC			Pleasants Construction			SAK Construction, LLC			Granite Inliner, LLC			Am-Liner East, Inc.			Prism Contractors & Engineers, Inc.			Standard Pipe Services LLC		
Addendum 1			Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes		
Addendum 2			Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes		
Bid Bond			Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes		
Item	Unit	Quantity	Thickness, Method, Type	Unit Price	Total	Thickness, Method, Type	Unit Price	Total	Thickness, Method, Type	Unit Price	Total	Thickness, Method, Type	Unit Price	Total	Thickness, Method, Type	Unit Price	Total	Thickness, Method, Type	Unit Price	Total	Thickness, Method, Type	Unit Price	Total	Thickness, Method, Type	Unit Price	Total	Thickness, Method, Type	Unit Price	Total
8" CIPP	FT	8556.68	5.8mm	\$ 48.00	\$ 410,720.64	4.5mm	\$ 31.80	\$ 272,102.42	6.0mm	\$ 35.00	\$ 299,483.80	3.5mm Reline America Alphaliner 500	\$ 57.24	\$ 489,784.36	6mm nominal 4.72mm finished	\$ 37.00	\$ 316,597.16	4.5mm	\$ 39.00	\$ 333,710.52	6.0mm	\$ 39.00	\$ 333,710.52	5.0mm	\$ 31.00	\$ 265,257.08	6.0	\$ 33.00	\$ 282,370.44
10" CIPP	FT	2351.45	7.3mm	\$ 49.00	\$ 115,221.05	6.0mm	\$ 35.40	\$ 83,241.33	6.0mm	\$ 35.00	\$ 82,300.75	3.5mm Reline America Alphaliner 500	\$ 59.77	\$ 140,546.17	7.5mm nominal 6.04mm finished	\$ 32.00	\$ 75,246.40	6mm	\$ 41.00	\$ 96,409.45	6.0mm	\$ 41.00	\$ 96,409.45	6.0mm	\$ 35.00	\$ 82,300.75	6.0	\$ 36.00	\$ 84,652.20
12" CIPP	FT	397.3	8.7mm	\$ 58.50	\$ 23,242.05	6.0mm	\$ 60.00	\$ 23,838.00	6.0mm	\$ 40.00	\$ 15,892.00	3.5mm Reline America Alphaliner 500	\$ 73.68	\$ 29,273.06	6mm nominal 5.35mm finished	\$ 37.00	\$ 14,700.10	6mm	\$ 45.00	\$ 17,878.50	7.5mm	\$ 48.00	\$ 19,070.40	6.0mm	\$ 38.00	\$ 15,097.40	7.5	\$ 39.00	\$ 15,494.70
15" CIPP	FT	501	7.6mm	\$ 92.75	\$ 46,467.75	7.5mm	\$ 73.00	\$ 36,573.00	7.5mm	\$ 74.00	\$ 37,074.00	3.5mm Reline America Alphaliner 500	\$ 90.67	\$ 45,425.67	10.5mm nominal 9.02mm finished	\$ 46.00	\$ 23,046.00	10.5mm	\$ 60.00	\$ 30,060.00	9.0mm	\$ 85.00	\$ 42,585.00	9.0mm	\$ 60.00	\$ 30,060.00	9	\$ 56.00	\$ 28,056.00
Lateral Tap	Each	71	Reinstatement & LMT Saddle	\$ 625.00	\$ 44,375.00	BLD Polyester Felt CIPP	\$ 4,060.00	\$ 288,260.00	BLD - Service Connection Seal	\$ 3,875.00	\$ 275,125.00		\$ 66.09	\$ 4,692.39	BLD "Service Connection Seal + Lateral	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 291,100.00		\$ 4,200.00	\$ 298,200.00	BLD	\$ 5,057.00	\$ 359,047.00	LMK Technologies T Liner	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 177,500.00	Schwalm	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 205,900.00
Lateral Lining	FT	1136	Burst/Slip/Open Cut/CIPP	\$ 236.00	\$ 268,096.00	BLD Polyester Felt CIPP	\$ 5.45	\$ 6,191.20	BLD - Service Connection Seal + Lateral	\$ 5.50	\$ 6,248.00	LMK Performance Liner, Trelleborg LCR	\$ 286.39	\$ 325,339.04	BLD "Service Connection Seal + Lateral	\$ 5.50	\$ 6,248.00		\$ 5.50	\$ 6,248.00	BLD	\$ 17.50	\$ 19,880.00	LMK Technologies T Liner	\$ 38.00	\$ 43,168.00	BLD Services & Liner	\$ 60.00	\$ 68,160.00
Manhole Rehab	FT	432	OBIC Multi-Layer Liner System	\$ 328.00	\$ 141,696.00	Permacast	\$ 188.00	\$ 81,216.00	Permacast MS 10,000	\$ 178.00	\$ 76,896.00	OBIC Multi-Layer System	\$ 292.50	\$ 126,360.00	Mainstay	\$ 205.00	\$ 88,560.00		\$ 280.00	\$ 120,960.00	Parson CA100+ Conblock	\$ 320.00	\$ 138,240.00	Madewell ML-PF	\$ 150.00	\$ 64,800.00	DuraSeal CA	\$ 210.00	\$ 90,720.00
Chimney Seal	EA	16	OBIC Multi-Layer Liner System	\$ 580.00	\$ 9,280.00	Cretex	\$ 564.50	\$ 9,032.00	Cretex	\$ 545.00	\$ 8,720.00	OBIC Multi-Layer System	\$ 526.50	\$ 8,424.00	Cretex	\$ 525.00	\$ 8,400.00		\$ 775.00	\$ 12,400.00	Perpetuwall CS	\$ 750.00	\$ 12,000.00	Flex Seal 2.0	\$ 500.00	\$ 8,000.00	Sauereisen F88	\$ 475.00	\$ 7,600.00
Chimney Seal 7" Ext	EA	6	OBIC Multi-Layer Liner System	\$ 590.00	\$ 3,540.00	Cretex	\$ 302.30	\$ 1,813.80	Cretex	\$ 292.00	\$ 1,752.00	OBIC Multi-Layer System	\$ 117.00	\$ 702.00	Cretex	\$ 485.00	\$ 2,910.00		\$ 325.00	\$ 1,950.00	Perpetuwall CS	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00	Flex Seal 2.0	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100.00	Sauereisen F88	\$ 525.00	\$ 3,150.00
Chimney Seal 10" Ext	EA	2	OBIC Multi-Layer Liner System	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	Cretex	\$ 303.65	\$ 607.30	Cretex	\$ 293.00	\$ 586.00	OBIC Multi-Layer System	\$ 175.50	\$ 351.00	Cretex	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00		\$ 325.00	\$ 650.00	Perpetuwall CS	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	Flex Seal 2.0	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	Sauereisen F88	\$ 575.00	\$ 1,150.00
Grand Total					\$ 1,063,838.49			\$ 802,875.05			\$ 804,077.55			\$ 1,170,897.69			\$ 827,807.66			\$ 918,466.47			\$ 1,022,642.37			\$ 689,183.23			\$ 787,253.34

\*Variance from bid sheet  
 \*Apparent Low